
RYK Medical and Dental College (Pvt.) Ltd. Rahim Yar Khan 
Fee Structure – MBBS 2024-2028 

 
 

 

*Clinical Expenses added. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
(Prof. Dr. Tariq Mehmood Rehan) 
                                            Principal, 
   RYK Medical and Dental College, 
                                Rahim Yar Khan 

Duration of Program Frequency 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 

 
Fee Type 

 Pakistani 
Students 

Foreign 
National & Non 
Resident 
Pakistani 
Students 

Pakistani 
Students 

Foreign 
National & 
Non 
Resident 
Pakistani 
Students 

Pakistani 
Students 

Foreign 
National 
& Non 
Resident 
Pakistani 
Students 

 Pakistani 
Students 

Foreign 
National 
& Non 
Resident 
Pakistani 
Students 

 Pakistani 
Students 

Foreign 
National & 
Non 
Resident 
Pakistani 
Students 

PKR USD PKR USD PKR USD PKR USD PKR USD 

Admission Fee One Time 50,000/- $ 180 - - - - - - - - 

Security Deposit  Refundable 50,000/- $ 500 - - - - - - - - 

Student Activity Fee Annual 15,000/- $   53 15,000/- $  53 15,000/- $  53 15,000/- $  53 15,000/- $  53 

Tuition Fee Annual 18,00,000/- $ 18000 18,00,000/- $ 18000 19,00,000/-* $ 18000 19,00,000/-* $ 18000 19,00,000/-* $ 18000 

Registration Fee PM&DC One Time 5,000/- - - - - - - - - - 

Registration Fee UHS+5.5% 
charges 

One Time 5,000/-
+99,500/- 

$ 990 1,08,900/-  $ 990 1,19,790/- $ 990 1,31,769/- $ 990 1,44,946/- $ 990 

Total Fee Annual 20,24,500/- $ 19723 19,23,900/- $ 19043 20,34,790/- $ 19043 20,46,769/- # 19043 20,59,946/- $ 19043 

OPTIONAL FEE & CHARGES (2023-24) AMOUNT 

  

Hostel charges per Month 15,000/-  

Mess-Food Charges per Month 8,000/- to  10,000/- 

Transport Charges per Month 4,000/- to 9,000/- 

Health insurance per Annum 40,000/- 


